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
paved cul-de-sac. Deer and all kinds of birds frequent the 
area. Septic approved, cleared, sunny and ready to go. 
$225,000. #3216-21617899

Lake Point Dr #33 – Beautiful! One-of-a-kind location 
with lovely wooded setting, seasonal lakes, and nature 
preserve areas. Partially cleared, buildable lot in The 
Reserve at Heceta Lake, one of Florence’s most elegant 
neighborhoods! $147,000. #3213-21404831

N Mercer Lake Rd #2604 – This secluded, 1.38 acre 
north lakes area lot is waiting for your dream home. Wind 
protected, quiet neighborhood, and no HOA. Property has 
mature trees and native vegetation, Heceta water and 
power available. $79,000. #3015-21514160

Heceta Dunes – Beautiful gated community with seven 
lots ranging in size from 5 to 6.47 acres. Building pad is 
cleared, utilities available, and the lot has septic approval. 
Build your dream home within minutes of dunes, lakes, 
and ocean! Prices range from $180,000 to $240,000. 
#3234-21271610

Ocean View Dr #11 – Buildable lot with spectacular views 
in Rhodo View Dunes Estates. Build your custom home 
in this gated community with all city services. CC&Rs en-
sure that all homes will be stick-built with a minimum of 
1,350 square feet. $25,000. #2206-13021717

Arago St #4 – Build your dream home near the beach! 
This is a beautiful wooded lot with septic approval. Live 
within walking distance of the ocean on this .14 acre lot. 
$89,000. #3241-21531493

Bellevue Drive #7 – Build your dream home in Heceta 
Dunes, a gated community of 7 beautiful 5+ acre lots, just 
a mile north of Florence. Live just minutes from dunes, 
lakes, and ocean. Building pad is cleared, utilities avail-
able, and the lot has septic approval. Home is 2005 sqft 
and to-be-built. $665,000. #3240-21416548

87808 Saltaire St – Nice 3 bdrm, 2 bath home with open 
living and dining area, large master bedroom with at-
tached bathroom, and a peaceful back deck. Easy-care 
landscaping on this quiet, dead end street. $420,000. 
#3228-21428023

5314 Dunewood Dr – Gorgeous 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath home 
on over 2 acres, with RV parking, Electric Vehicle hookup 
and security cameras. Open floor plan with high ceilings, 
stainless appliances and a pantry. The primary suite has 
double walk-in closets and a luxury bathroom. $899,000. 
#3249-21508815

4104 Munsel Creek Dr – Two turn-key, income produc-
ing homes separated by an ever-blooming garden. Main 
home: remodeled 3 bdrm, 2 bath, plus 2-car garage. 
Secondary home: 2 bdrm, 1.5 bath with large sunroom. 
RV parking, security system, surround sound, so many 
amenities! $945,500. #3186-21117076
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